



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

1043 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1194 OF 2025

SACHIN SURYAKANT BHAJIPALE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, JJ.

DATE : 12th NOVEMBER, 2025

ORDER :

1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
1043 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1194 OF 2025 1044 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 25 OF 2025 1045 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 134 OF 2025 1046 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 164 OF 2025 1047 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 411 OF 2025 1048 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 477 OF 2025 1049 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 484 OF 2025 1050 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 509 OF 2025 1051 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 515 OF 2025 1052 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1156 OF 2025 1053 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1229 OF 2025 1054 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1271 OF 2025 1055 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1387 OF 2025 1056 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1388 OF 2025 1057 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1438 OF 2025 1058 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1452 OF 2025 1059 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1463 OF 2025	27.02.2026

1062 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1561 OF 2025 1063 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1951 OF 2025 1064 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2336 OF 2025 1065 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2736 OF 2025 1067 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2997 OF 2025 1068 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3005 OF 2025 1069 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3138 OF 2025 1070 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3142 OF 2025 1071 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3182 OF 2025 1072 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3315 OF 2025 1097 WRIT PETITION NO. 4733 OF 2025 1098 WRIT PETITION NO. 7949 OF 2025 1099 WRIT PETITION NO. 8555 OF 2025 1100 WRIT PETITION NO. 9366 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12254 OF 2025 IN WP/9366/2025 1101 WRIT PETITION NO. 10393 OF 2025 1102 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8611 OF 2025 IN RAST/23977/2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8612 OF 2025 IN RAST/23977/2025 1103 PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 79 OF 2024 1104 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2025 OF 2025 1105 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2921 OF 2025	02.03.2026
---	-------------------

(HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)

agd